
Hannay Reels, Inc., 553 State Route 143
Westerlo, NY 12193-0159
Telephone 518-797-3791 • Toll Free 1-877-GO-REELS (467-3357)
FAX 1-800-REELING (733-5464)
INT’L FAX (518) 797-3259
Website: www.hannay.com
E-mail: reels@hannay.com

ISO 94
PARTS LIST

SERIES SWCR

5C HP 4-01 H-8412-SWCR-P
Rev. 2



PARTS LIST
ISO 94

Series SWCR

Item No. Description PART NUMBER Quantity

1 Drum, 15-1/2" Diameter ..................................................................................... 9905.0178 1
2 Front Disc, 23-24................................................................................................ 9903.1121 1
2 Front Disc, 25-26................................................................................................ 9903.1321 1
3 Back Disc, 23-24 ................................................................................................ 9903.1121 1
3 Back Disc, 25-26 ................................................................................................ 9903.1321 1
4 Front Frame, 23-24 ............................................................................................ 9906.0111 1
4 Front Frame, 25-26 ............................................................................................ 9906.0121 1
6 Back Frame, 23-24............................................................................................. 9906.0111 1
6 Back Frame, 25-26............................................................................................. 9906.0121 1
7 Front Foot........................................................................................................... Specify Model 1
9 Back Foot ........................................................................................................... Specify Model 1

10 Back Brace ......................................................................................................... Specify Model 1
11 Brass Hub........................................................................................................... 9955.0067 1
13 EH-936 Washer .................................................................................................. 9965.0015 1
16 3/8" Carriage Bolt w/Nut..................................................................................... Specify Model 11
17 3/8" Space Pipe ........................................................................(Specify Model) 9904.3200 11
18 Back Bearing Complete ..................................................................................... 9902.1401 1
19 Back Bearing, Insert Only (Delrin 1" ID) ............................................................ 9902.1501 1
20 Front Bearing Complete ..................................................................................... 9902.1401 1
21 Front Bearing Insert Only (Delrin 1" ID) ............................................................. 9902.1501 1
22A Ratchet Wheel.................................................................................................... 9922.0015 1
26 Ratchet Locking Assembly ................................................................................. 9922.0005 1
26A Pawl & Pin .......................................................................................................... 9922.0020 1
40A A Spring.............................................................................................................. 9921.0010 1
40B B Spring.............................................................................................................. 9921.0015 1
40C G Spring ............................................................................................................. 9921.0021 1
59 Special Spacers ................................................................................................. 9954.0003 As Needed
65A Roller Bracket Frame, GH-895........................................................................... Specify Model 1
65B Roller Mounting Bracket, GH-896 ...................................................................... 9940.0170 2
65D 1" Dia. Roller for Stamped Housing, GH-1012 .................................................. Specify Model 2
65E 1" Dia. Roller for Stamped Housing, 2" Long, GH-1012A.................................. 9940.0180 2
65F 1/4" Dia. Stainless Steel Rod ............................................................................. Specify Model 2
65G 1/4" Dia. Stainless Steel Rod, 2-3/4" Long ........................................................ 9940.0190 2
70 Tweeco Roto-Ground Head #2/0 ....................................................................... 9942.0172 1
71A #2/0 F. Tweeco Ground Connection................................................................... 9955.0025 1
75 Nylon Insulating Arbor for SWCR....................................................................... 9922.0035 1
75A Front Disc Insulating Collar 7/8"......................................................................... 9955.0195 1
75C Back Disc Insulating Collar 1" Long................................................................... 9955.0196 1
80 1/4" x 1-3/4" Roll Pin (Plated) ............................................................................ 9955.0200 2

103A 5/16" - 18 x 3/4" Spinlock Bolt............................................................................ 9904.2102 4
103B 5/16" - 18 Spinlock Nut ...................................................................................... 9904.6100 4
103C 3/8" - 16 x 3/4" Spinlock Bolt.............................................................................. 9904.2201 14
103D 3/8" - 16 Spinlock Nut ........................................................................................ 9904.6200 14

BE SURE TO SPECIFY COMPLETE MODEL NUMBER and SERIAL NUMBER OF REEL.
USE PART NUMBER!

When ordering parts

5C HP 4-01 H-8412-SWCR-P
Rev. 2


